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Congressional Candidate Table 7e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1994

Candidate Name
FITZGERALD, PETER G
MOYER, TIMOTHY P
SONNELAND, JOHN EDWARD
SYBERT, RICHARD
NEUMANN, MARK W
DENT, JOHN HAYES JR
GANSKE, JOHN GREGORY
CULLERTON, JOHN J
MURRAY, JOHN J
CREMEANS, FRANK A
LEE, SHEILA JACKSON
STEEL, JOHN FREMONT
HENRY, PAUL B
DAVIS, THOMAS M
FLORANCE, RONALD M
FATTAH, CHAKA
MCCAMPBELL, WILLIAM ANDREW llI
SAVODNIK, IRWIN
HARLEY, ELLEN A
NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW JR
MALONEY, JAMES H
ROMERO, VALERIE
SIMPSON, DICK
BRADFORD, JAY T
REYES,BEN T
LACKEY, HENRY GRIDER
FOX, JON D
MARSTON, JOHN TUCKER
CHENOWETH, HELEN P
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
BENNETT, MARSHALL
FARBER, MICHAEL
BOSCO, DOUG
MCSLARROW, KYLE EUGENE
SKOIEN, GARY JOHN
BROOKS, SUSAN M
GAUL, FRANCIS E
BARR, ROBERT L JR
SMITH, HELEN KNIPE
DHILLON, NEIL
BILBRAY, BRIAN PHILLIP
BARRETT, MICHAEL JOHN
TSAKANIKAS, PETER JAMES
PORTER, GARY DALE
BLANKENSHIP, DENNIS MICHAEL
HARRISON, EDWARD C
LARSON, BRYANT CLEVE
COYNE, THOMAS J
FITZGERALD, BRENDA CODY
ZIEGLER, GILBERT L
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Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements
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1,625,833
1,191,921
1,165,663
1,070,277
910,278
490,268
449,217
419,228
381,174
375,313
366,118
365,355
359,771
352,724
337,238
302,480
300,275
297,213
295,731
295,028
265,304
256,692
256,534
253,642
250,299
246,094
242,319
240,721
229,644
228,696
228,509
213,870
212,331
203,499
198,837
197,871
195,980
195,426
195,208
189,699
187,762
183,555
183,507
183,276
170,507
170,223
169,853
167,744
167,456
162,437



